Bulthuis TATAO6 MET 2 STUUR ASSEN

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand

Allgemeinzustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

Bulthuis
Kippauflieger
OH-02-NV
2004
11-06-2004
Rot
Gebraucht

Sehr gut

9.040kg
37.960kg
47.000kg
1.035cm
255cm

XL9TATA064N092944

Bulthuis -

ALU CHASSIS



Bulthuis TATAO6 MET 2 STUUR ASSEN

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

e Zentralschmierung
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